

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- WP(C) No. 2260/2023
CM No. 5247/2023

Abdul Salam and another

....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

UT of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG for R-1, 2 & 4.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
06.03.2024

None appears for the petitioners.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 29.04.2024.

In the meantime, reply be filed.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
06.03.2024
Muneesh